QUICK GUIDE

DOCUSIGN

‘ SEND ADOCUMENT FORE-SIGNATURE 6. Ifyour DocuSign administrator has configured Advanced Options, you can

optionally expand the Actions menu, and then select Advanced Options.

0R3-50H-(153311Bha/ackd-Field

Documents must be in Word, Excel, or PDF format. They must be saved to the contract
or VCO supporting documents page with the document source My computer.

@  Actions v

e - o v E SoveondClose  swomrcurs B
. Q s el x Discard ~
1. From the contract or VCO Supporting documents page, select one or more O] e} ;
Feit Massage
documents with the document source My computer, and then click the Send for LG D |
. . (] e
signature icon. te !
o ) - 7. Enter an email subject line and message to the recipients, and then click Send.
EIEE ' : A DocuSign window opens with the documents you chose.
R I DD S Em o MOen | T HEDER A M v MRt Bt ST

2. Review the Names in the Assigned section of the wizard. If you want to add
additional recipients, find their names in the Unassigned section, and then click
the Add icon. All signees in the Assigned section have ad-hoc signee tags that can - o et el it
be placed on the document in DocuSign. = : — kSl s

e Previous Subcontract Amount: $ 12000
Change Order Amount: § 15,000.00

this 10° day of September 2019.

) i
Send for signature - Startup Electrical Specialist - Gadiel Torres {Title!
i . 8. All names from the Assigned section of the wizard are shown in a drop-down list in
- EE— T the upper left pane. Select the name of the person you want to add, and then select
Signature, Initial, or Date Signed, and then click the place in the document.
Unassigned .
e 9. Click SEND.
® Docusign 3 2
S | 10. The last step of the eSign status on the Supporting documents tab now shows the
sender of the envelope with the annotation Receives a copy.
[ cancet m Send |
3. Review the values in the Signing order column. The numbers in the column specify esign status: Sent revonns
the order in which the recipients are sent the document for eSignature. e eCT—
e
4. Ifrecipient information is missing from the Assigned section, update the o
information as needed. S il i
5. Click NEXT. - = ETT - |

In United States: +1 800 801 1426 In Australia: 1 800 727 102 Worldwide: +61 3 9291 0820 Email: support@ineight.com 5/6/2025



mailto:support@ineight.com

QUICK GUIDE

DOCUSIGN

@ DOCUSIGNSETUP NEED SOME MORE HELP?

1. From the New issue page or the issue log, click the Add issue icon. The Add new issue dialog box opens.

. . . - . Learn more in our Knowledge Library
2. Entertheissue name and issue start date. You can also optionally enter a description of the issue. L!.J learn.ineight.com
3. Click Add.
_\|/ Take a course at InEight U
’ university.ineight.com
NEW ISSUE n ISSUE LOG PCO
Issue name Issue approval status

] 3 Cracked weld Mot applicable

) : X
O 2 Concrete issue Not applicable Add new Issue
O 1 Steel alignmentis.. Mot applicable R e s

02/15/2023 =]

Hint: Date of the si

Description

Format - B I

=]
L}
il
L[]
i
I
11

@ Add multiple 1ssues m

Phone: In United States: +1 800 801 1426 In Australia: 1 800 727 102 Worldwide: +61 3 9291 0820 Email: support@ineight.com CHANGE Quick Guide Rev 1 Last Updated: 15 FEB 2023



mailto:support@ineight.com

	Slide Number 1
	QUICK GUIDE
DOCUSIGN

